
Date Time Loca,on Notes
Mon 28th June 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 30th June 7.45pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Mon 5th July 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 7th July 7.45pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Sat 10th July 9.30am - 5.30pm Market Chambers Principle Audi,ons
Sun 11th July 10am - 6.00pm Market Chambers Ensemble & Suppor,ng roles (any recalls)
Mon 12th July 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham Read through All Principals
Wed 14th July 7.45pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham Full Company
Mon 19th July 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham Principals Rehearsal
Wed 21st July 7.45pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham Music Rehearsal Full Company
SUN 25th July 10am - 4pm Market Chambers Full Company
Mon 26th July 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 28th July 8pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 4th Aug 8pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 11th Aug 8pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 18th Aug 8pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 25th Aug 8pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 1st Sep 7.45pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Mon 6th Sep 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 8th Sep 7.45pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
SUN 12th Sep 10am - 4pm TBC
Mon 13th Sep 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 15th Sep 7.45pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Mon 20th Sep 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 22nd Sep 7.45pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Mon 27th Sep 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 29th Sep 7.45pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Mon 4th Oct 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 6th Oct 7.45pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
SUN 10th Oct 10am - 4pm Market Chambers
Mon 11th Oct 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 13th Oct 7.45pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
SUN 17th Oct 10am - 4pm Market Chambers
Mon 18th Oct 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 20th Oct 7.45pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Mon 25th Oct 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 27th Oct 7.45pm - 10pm Christ Church, Chineham
SUN 31st Oct 10am - 4pm Market Chambers Rehearsal TBC
Mon 1st Nov 7.30pm-10pm Christ Church, Chineham
Wed 3rd Nov 7.45pm - 10pm christ Church, Chineham
Thur 4th Nov 7pm - 10pm christ Church, Chineham
Friday 5th Nov 7pm - 10pm christ Church, Chineham Costume call
SUN 7th Nov Haymarket Theatre Get in & Tech Run
MON 8th Nov Haymarket Theatre Dress Rehears
Tue 9th - Sat 13th Nov Haymarket Theatre Opening Night


